
 AUGUST 

 Fall Tuition Due  Tuesday, Aug 1 

 Colloquium  Monday, Aug 7 - 8 

 Move-In New Students  Saturday - Sunday, Aug 12 - 13 

 Move-In Returning Students  Thursday, August 17 

 Welcome Week  Monday - Friday, Aug 14 - 18 

 100% Tuition Refund Ends  Sunday, Aug 20 

 Fall Term Begins: First Day of Classes  Monday, Aug 21 

 75% Tuition Refund Ends  Sunday, Aug 27 

 SEPTEMBER 

 Last Day to Add/Drop  Friday, Sept 1 

 50% Tuition Refund Ends  Sunday, Sept 3 

 Closed for Labor Day  Monday, Sept 4 

 25% Tuition Refund Ends  Sunday, Sept 17 

 OCTOBER 

 Fall Break  Friday - Tuesday, Oct 13 - 17 

 Midterm Grades Due  Tuesday, Oct 10 

 Last Day to Withdraw  Friday, Oct 13 

 Board of Trustees Meeting  Thursday, Oct 19 

 Registration for Spring  Tuesday - Friday, Oct 31 - Nov 3 

 NOVEMBER 

 Thanksgiving Break  Wednesday - Friday, Nov 22 - 24 

 DECEMBER 

 Spring Tuition Due  Friday, Dec 1 

 Fall Term Ends  Friday, Dec 1 

 Fall Grades Due  Friday, Dec 8 

 Winter Term Begins  Monday, Dec 18 

 JANUARY 

 Colloquium  Wednesday, Jan 10 

 Winter Term Ends  Friday, Jan 12 

 Spring Start Orientation  Friday, Jan 12 

 Move-In  Saturday - Sunday, Jan 13 - 14 

 100% Tuition Refund Ends  Monday, Jan 15 

 Closed for MLK Holiday  Monday, Jan 15 

 Spring Term Begins: First Day of Classes  Tuesday, Jan 16 

 75% Tuition Refund Ends  Monday, Jan 22 

 Last Day to Add/Drop  Friday, Jan 26 

 50% Tuition Refund Ends  Monday, Jan 29 

 FEBRUARY 

 25% Tuition Refund Ends  Monday, Feb 12 

 Board of Trustees Meeting  Thursday, Feb 15 

 Mid-Winter Break  Monday, Feb 26 - Mar 1 

 Declaration of Major Day  Monday, Mar 4 



 MARCH 

 Midterm Grades Due  Tuesday, Mar 5 

 Last Day to Withdraw  Friday, Mar 8 

 Registration for Fall  Wednesday - Friday, Mar 27 - 29 

 APRIL 

 Last Day of Classes  Friday, Apr 26 

 MAY 

 Senior Grades Due  Monday, Apr 29 

 Beret Ceremony  Thursday, May 2 

 Commencement  Friday, May 3 

 Senior Show Opens  Friday, May 3 

 Grades Due All Students  Monday, May 6 

 Board of Trustees Meeting  Thursday, May 16 

 Closed for Memorial Day  Monday, May 27 

 MAY 

 Summer A & B Begin  Tuesday, May 28 

 Summer B 50% Refund Date  Thursday, May 30 

 JUNE 

 Summer A 50% Refund Date  Tuesday, June 4 

 Summer B Ends  Friday, June 21 

 Summer A Break  Monday - Friday, June 24 - 28 

 Summer B Grades Due  Friday, June 28 

 JULY 

 Summer C begins  Monday, July 1 

 Summer C 50% Refund Date  Wednesday, July 3 

 College Closed for Holiday  Thursday, July 4 

 Board of Trustees Meeting  Thursday, July 18 

 Summer A & C Ends  Friday, July 26 

 AUGUST 

 Summer A & C Grades Due  Friday, August 2 


